45.000 1.00 45.000 0.00 165.375

TRANSIT OUT BOE 

INSPECTION CHARGES 

EXIT SUBMISSION 

COLLECTION-3 TON 

CLEARANCE CHARGES 

LABEL CHARGE 

REPACKING AFTER PHYSICAL INSPECTION 

HANDLING CHARGES 53.000 1.00 53.000 0.00 194.775

373.00 0.00 1,370.78

Total Amount in USD: 373.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,370.78

USD Three Hundred And Seventy Three Only

AED One Thousand Three Hundred Seventy And Seventy Eight Fils Only